AWARD
TOP GOLD
TOP GOLD

TOP GOLD

TOP GOLD

TOP GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

2025 Junior Mastery Math Challenge

Total No. of Candidates: 378

RANK Candidate No STUDENT NAME

DO O W W W N -

(o))

10
10
10
10

14
15
15
17
17
17
20
20
20
20
20
25
26
26
28
29

25JTH000160
25JPH001186

25JVT000089
25JVT000109
25JPH001192
25JVT000086
25JPH001109
25JPH001176
25JPH001227
25JVT000101

25JVT000104
25JSG000168
25JPH001177

25JID000009
25JMM000276
25JPH001148
25JVT000108
25JMM000354
25JPH001131

25JVT000099

25JPH001125
25JPH001156
25JPH001169
25JPH001245
25JVT000105

25JTH000516
25JPH001215
25JMMO000390
25JVT000111

Nintarath Suthapong
Lady Kynah Mangca

Vu Le Minh Phuong

Pham Nhat Quang
Luciano Ronaldinho Lopez
Pham Nguyen Minh Huy
Aaliyah Cassandra Camero
Joshae Akiezha Cruz
Sofia Francesca Wan
Nguyen Trong Tat Thang
Nguyen Thi Lan Huong
Mikael Eleutheros Sali
Julia Rebecca Geronimo

Gracelyn Athena Jembar
George, Tian You

Elizabela Francine De Jesus
Pham Nhat Vuong

Gabriel Angelus Poon Jun Han
Caleb Izek Marquez

Do Nguyen Khanh An

Atazia Xiu Zhen Campo
Gabriel Subion

Jayson Machiavell Calumpong
Zyra Laurette Misador

Nguyen Huynh Khanh Tra
Vachiravich Tunjindaprateep
Raven Cassandra Cruz

Yeoh Zhi Ling

Vu Van Anh

COUNTRY
Thailand
Philippines
Vietnam
Vietnam
Philippines
Vietnam
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Vietnam
Vietnam
Singapore
Philippines
Indonesia
Malaysia
Philippines
Vietnam
Malaysia
Philippines
Vietnam
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Vietnam
Thailand
Philippines
Malaysia
Vietnam

STUDENT SCHOOL
HEADSTART INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PHUKET
UNITED METHODIST DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY INC.

VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK
VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK
ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL
VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK
SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTHERN RIZAL YORKLIN SCHOOL
DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL
DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MERIDIAN PRIMARY SCHOOL
SAINT PEDRO POVEDA COLLEGE

SEKOLAH VICTORY PLUS
ALICE SMITH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - MALARAYAT
VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK
HONSBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PETALING JAYA
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN CALAMBA
VIETNAM AUSTRALIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SALLE LEARNING CENTER, INC
DE LA SALLE SANTIAGO ZOBEL SCHOOL
DE LA SALLE INTEGRATED SCHOOL - LAGUNA CAMPUS
APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL
TRAN QUOC TUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL
SRITHEPPABAL SCHOOL
MIRIAM COLLEGE
SJK (C) KWANG HWA BUTTERWORTH
DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL

Paper

PAPER
Paper D
Paper D

Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D

Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D



SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

29
31
32
32
32

35
35
37
37
39
40
40
40
40
44
44
46
46
46
49
49
49
49
49
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
58
58
58
64
64
66
66

25JPH001637
25JMMO000033
25JSG000160
25JPH001147
25JPH001238

25JVT000087
25JPH001175
25JTH000311

25JPH001198
25JMMO000036
25JVT000088
25JVT000107
25JSG000157
25JPH001126
25JSG000162
25JPH001154
25JTH000657
25JTH000385
25JTH000087
25JTH000026
25JPH001138
25JPH001168
25JPH001172
25JPH001184
25JTH000729
25JVT000090

25JVT000098

25JPH001196
25JTH000680
25JTH000329
25JMMO000286
25JMM000222
25JPH001128
25JPH001220

25JVT000091

25JMM000283
25JTH000395
25JTH000238

Scott Riley Uy
Thoon Thadar Aung
Jia Jun Ling

Elias Arsenio Cabusi
Vryana Nahudan

Pham Thi Ha Minh

John Quain Apacible
Alan Nathikanchanalab
Mark Xavier Amarles
Shine Ko Ko

Nguyen Huynh Thao Nhi
Tran Truc Phuong

lan Yuzhe Poh

Athena Olivia Patriarca
Jia Xi Ling

Froi Ylijah Villadarez
Wanatchaphon Munglue
Haokang Yang

Haoangi Wang
Thanakirin Huansuriya
Chun Ho Fu

Jayden Mielle Co

Jio Gabriel Ching

Kyle Anthony Aldea
Schwin (Paman) Aroonnettong
Le Thanh Mai

Nguyen Dan Thanh
Maria Riley Gre Torres
Phuwin Louwakul
Kantisha Khoopongsakorn
Ooi Bo Wei

Asher Siaw Wei Hong

Barbara Hadieh Soltanian Dehkordy

Rigel Betria Sebigan
Nguyen Phu Thao Anh
Francis, Yap Zi Hao
Woranond Ungtrakul
Waiyawat Sawangpanich

Philippines
Myanmar
Singapore
Philippines
Philippines
Vietnam
Philippines
Thailand
Philippines
Myanmar
Vietnam
Vietnam
Singapore
Philippines
Singapore
Philippines
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Thailand
Vietnam
Vietnam
Philippines
Thailand
Thailand
Malaysia
Malaysia
Philippines
Philippines
Vietnam
Malaysia
Thailand
Thailand

XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN
HYSAN IQ MATHS (PHAUNG TAW OO)
YANGZHENG PRIMARY SCHOOL
APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL
ATENEO DE ZAMBOANGA UNIVERSITY - GRADE SCHOOL

DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL
CALOOCAN CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WELLINGTON COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL
HYSAN IQ MATHS (HTUT KHAUNG MYANMAR)
NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL
PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL
KEMING PRIMARY SCHOOL
0O.B. MONTESSORI CENTER
YANGZHENG PRIMARY SCHOOL
GRACE PARK SPECIAL SCIENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SRITHEPPABAL SCHOOL
HARROW INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK
SISB
BROMSGROVE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CHIANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE
JUBILEE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLLEGE - MANILA
COLEGIO SAN AGUSTIN - MAKATI
WELLINGTON COLLEGE BANGKOK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL
LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL
CANOSSA ACADEMY
SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHIANG MAI
BRITISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PHUKET
TZU CHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
MELAKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
COLEGIO SAN AGUSTIN - BINAN
SUM-AG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BACH DUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL
SJKC KWONG HON
BRITISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PHUKET
ASSUMPTION COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION

Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D

Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D
Paper D















